Epidural Set
# Code Description
1. FEP1935K Epidural Anaethesia Needle Set (Pediatric) (Kit content: Epidural Needle 19G*35mm (Huber Point), Catheter 22G*1000mm Single Hole type, Catheter Guide, Epidural
Filter , L.O.R Syringe 10ml, Touhy Borst adaptor)
2. FEP1950K Epidural Anaethesia Needle Set (Pediatric) (Kit content: Epidural Needle 19G*50mm (Huber Point), Catheter 22G*1000mm Single Hole type, Catheter Guide, Epidural
Filter , L.O.R Syringe 10ml, Touhy Borst adaptor)
3. FEP1890K Epidural Anaethesia Needle Set (Adult) (Kit content: Epidural Needle 18G*90mm (Huber Point), Catheter 20G*1000mm Closed tip with 3 lateral eyes, Catheter Guide,
Epidural Filter , L.O.R Syringe 10ml, Touhy Borst adaptor)

•	 The device is for single use only.
•	 The device is not resterilize
Ordering Information
User
Подсветка
# Code Description
1. FE1680SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 16G*80mm
2. FE1690SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 16G*90mm
3. FE1780SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 17G*80mm
4. FE1790SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 17G*90mm
5. FE1880SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 18G*80mm
6. FE1890SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 18G*90mm
7. FE1812SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 18G*120mm
8. FE1815SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 18G*150mm
9. FE1850SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 18G*50mm
10. FE1930SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 19G*30mm
11. FE1935SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 19G*35mm
12. FE1950SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 19G*50mm
13. FE2030SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 20G*30mm
14. FE2035SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 20G*35mm
15. FE2050SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 20G*50mm
16. FE22230SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 22G*30mm
17. FE2235SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 22G*35mm
18. FE2250SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 22G*50mm
19. FE25230SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 25G*30mm
20. FE2535SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 25G*35mm
21. FE2550SH Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point, 25G*50mm
22. FE1680HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 16G*80mm
23. FE1690HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 16G*90mm
24. FE1780HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 17G*80mm
25. FE1790HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 17G*90mm
26. FE1880HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 18G*80mm
27. FE1890HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 18G*90mm
28. FE1812HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 18G*120mm
29. FE1815HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 18G*150mm
# Code Description
30. FE1850HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 18G*50mm
31. FE1930HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 19G*30mm
32. FE1935HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 19G*35mm
33. FE1950HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 19G*50mm
34. FE2030HB Epidural Anaethesia needle, Huber point/backeye, 20G*30mm